

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

ARLINGTON DRIVE

PROJECT NO: 15009

RECORD OF BIDS

02-Apr-15

CONTRACTOR			<i>Rieth-Riley Const.</i>		<i>Michigan Paving</i>							
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LS	Mobilization, Max 5%	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
15	FT	Curb and Gutter, Rem	\$32.50	\$487.50	\$16.00	\$240.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1200	SYD	Pavt Rem	\$3.40	\$4,080.00	\$3.03	\$3,636.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
140	TON	Shoulder, CI II	\$32.50	\$4,550.00	\$33.19	\$4,646.60		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1555	SYD	Cold Milling HMA Surface	\$1.90	\$2,954.50	\$3.03	\$4,711.65		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
120	SYD	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	\$9.30	\$1,116.00	\$3.03	\$363.60		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
275	TON	Hand Patching	\$74.00	\$20,350.00	\$77.52	\$21,318.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
650	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$65.00	\$42,250.00	\$74.67	\$48,535.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
30	TON	HMA Approach	\$112.00	\$3,360.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
15	FT	Curb and Butter, Conc, Det C4	\$78.60	\$1,179.00	\$40.00	\$600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LS	Minor Traf Devices	\$510.00	\$510.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$2.25	\$288.00	\$4.00	\$512.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$0.25	\$32.00	\$4.00	\$512.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LS	Traffic Regulator Control	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:			\$83,907.00		\$97,575.35		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	